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Palohenkiloston SM keilailut Kokkolassa 23.04.2015

Parikisa 2x6 sarjaa

Jyvaskyla
Kuopio
Turku

Lappi
Kantahame
Lohja
Helsinki
Lohja
Kokkola
Lappi
Tampere
Paijathame
Turku

Etela Pohjanmaa
Kantahame
Kokkola
Turku
Kokkola
Kuopio
Kokkola
Paijathame
Kokkola

Juha Hard
Pekka Hein

Jori Kajanen
Marko Taskila
Veikko Alanko
Kimmo Laakso
Ismo Hietanen
Erkki Viita

Olli Karila
Hannu Suomela
Timo Korpela
Juha Pekonen
Juha Dalen
Lauri Kulmala
Pekka Oittinen
Gunnar Isosaari
Pekka Vaaralahti
Jarkko Pulkkinen
Eino Huttunen
Ari Kuikka

Kari Reimari
Juha Riihimaki

1162
1173
1313
1256
1186
1076
1156
1071
1141
1045
972
1185
1006
963
835
996
876
837
787
871
812
643

Taulukkol

Sami Hard

Erkki Heikkonen
Ari Kuusto

Martti Kalmakoski
Kari Piltti

Tom Teréaslehto
Veikko Huhtimo
Ken Osterman
Jari Luokkala
Markku Heiskari
Keijo Kallio

Kari Hippelainen
Timo Dalen

Kari Auerssalmi
Heikki Vanhanen
Karl Soininen
Jorma Pikkujamsa
Aleksi Pylvainen
Risto Nissinen
Jani Hohenthal
Sakari Perkola
Timo Sillanp&a

Sivu 1

1326
1283
1100
1132
1168
1212
1115
1146
1020
1051
1113
898
1059
1042
1131
930
1018
895
931
714
656
715

2488
2456
2413
2388
2354
2288
2271
2217
2161
2096
2085
2083
2065
2005
1966
1926
1894
1732
1718
1585
1468
1358



